© 00 N o a A~ W N

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Stellennachweisliste

Hotel Kulturkiste (freie Verteilung 1x monatlich)

Standort

Aparthotel am Zwinger
Campingplatz "Wostra"
Cityherberge

Hexenhaus

Hofgartnerhaus - Evangelisch-

Hofgarten 1824

Hostel Louise 20

Hotel A&O Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Hotel Altstadtperle

Hotel am Terrassenufer

Hotel am Waldschlésschen

Hotel Amadeus

Hotel Andreas

Hotel Artushof

Hotel Bannewitz
Hotel Biilow Palais
Hotel Burgk

Hotel Elbflorenz Dresden
Hotel Goldener Anker
Hotel Heidenschanze
Hotel Hilton

Hotel Ibis Bastei
Hotel Marta Dresden
Hotel Novalis

Hotel Sax Imperial
Hotel Villa Herzog
Hotel Villa Ulenburg
Hotel West

Hyperion Hotel Dresden am Schloss

Intercity Hotel

Jiidische Gemeinde zu Dresden -

Kempinski Hotel Taschenbergpalais

StraRe
Maxstralte 3-7

An der Wostra 7
Lingnerallee 3
Hofwiesenstralie 28
Briihlscher Garten 4
Theresienstralle 5
LouisenstralRe 20
Strehlener Str. 10
Gohliser Straf’e 19
Terrassenufer 12

Am Brauhaus 8 b
GroRenhainer Strafle 118
Prellerstr. 18
FetscherstralRe 30
Kreischaer Str. 2h
Kdnigstralle 14
Burgkstralle 15
RosenstralRe 36
Altkdtzschenbroda 61
Heidenschanze 6-8

An der Frauenkirche 5
Prager Strale 3
Nieritzstralle 11
Barnsdorfer Stralle 185
Stechgrundstralie 2
KurparkstralRe 6a
Oskar-Pletsch-Strafie 9
Meilner Strafle 509
Schlossstralie 16
Wiener Platz 8
Hasenberg 1

Taschenberg 3

PLZ
01069

01259
01069
01169
01067
01097
01099
01069
01159
01069
01099
01129
01309
01307
01728
01097
01159
01067
01445
01189
01067
01069
01097
01127
01324
01324
01324
01445
01067
01069
01067
01067

Bunte Medien GmbH - GroRenhainer Str. 28 - 01097 Dresden

Stand: Oktober 2021

buntemedien.de

Oort
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Bannewitz
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Radebeul
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Radebeul
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden

Dresden



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Stellennachweisliste

Hotel Kulturkiste (freie Verteilung 1x monatlich)

Standort

Kim Hotel

Kim Hotel im Park
Kurhaus Klotzsche

L Hotel Dresden Altstadt
Motel One

Moxy Dresden Neustadt
My Bed Dresden

Park Inn

Pension Pieschen
Premier Inn Dresden City

Residenz Alt Dresden

Schiffsherberge Poppelmann
STEIGENBERGER HOTEL DE SAXE

TUV Nord Akademie
Vienna House QF Dresden

Villa am Waldschlosschen

Wyndham Garden Dresden

StraRe
Gompitzer Hohe 2

Otto-Harzer-StralRe 2

Kdnigsbriicker Landstralie 73

Magdeburger Strale 1a
Palaisplatz 1

Dr Friedrich-Wolf Strasse 8
Rehefelder Strafle 19
Melanchtonstralie 2
Torgauer Stral’e 36
Dr.-Kilz-Ring 15 A
Mobschatzer Str. 29
UferstralBe 14
Neumarkt 9

Prager Str. 3, 3. Etage
Neumarkt 1

Klarastrafie 3

Wilhelm-Franke-Strafte 90

PLZ
01156

01156
01109
01067
01097
01097
01127
01099
01127
01067
01157
01097
01067
01067
01067
01099
01219

Bunte Medien GmbH - GroRenhainer Str. 28 - 01097 Dresden

Stand: Oktober 2021

buntemedien.de

Oort

Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden

Dresden



