



Standort	Straße	PLZ	Ort
Aparthotel am Zwinger	Maxstraße 3-7	01069	Dresden
Campingplatz "Wostra"	An der Wostra 7	01259	Dresden
Cityherberge	Lingnerallee 3	01069	Dresden
Hexenhaus	Hofwiesenstraße 28	01169	Dresden
Hofgärtnerhaus - Evangelisch-	Brühlscher Garten 4	01067	Dresden
Hofgarten 1824	Theresienstraße 5	01097	Dresden
Hostel Louise 20	Louisenstraße 20	01099	Dresden
Hotel A&O Dresden Hauptbahnhof	Strehlener Str. 10	01069	Dresden
Hotel Altstadtperle	Gohliser Straße 19	01159	Dresden
Hotel am Terrassenufer	Terrassenufer 12	01069	Dresden
Hotel am Waldschlösschen	Am Brauhaus 8 b	01099	Dresden
Hotel Amadeus	Großenhainer Straße 118	01129	Dresden
Hotel Andreas	Prellerstr. 18	01309	Dresden
Hotel Artushof	Fetscherstraße 30	01307	Dresden
Hotel Bannewitz	Kreischaer Str. 2h	01728	Bannewitz
Hotel Bülow Palais	Königstraße 14	01097	Dresden
Hotel Burgk	Burgkstraße 15	01159	Dresden
Hotel Elbflorenz Dresden	Rosenstraße 36	01067	Dresden
Hotel Goldener Anker	Altkötzschenbroda 61	01445	Radebeul
Hotel Heidenschanze	Heidenschanze 6-8	01189	Dresden
Hotel Hilton	An der Frauenkirche 5	01067	Dresden
Hotel Ibis Bastei	Prager Straße 3	01069	Dresden
Hotel Marta Dresden	Nieritzstraße 11	01097	Dresden
Hotel Novalis	Bärnsdorfer Straße 185	01127	Dresden
Hotel Sax Imperial	Stechgrundstraße 2	01324	Dresden
Hotel Villa Herzog	Kurparkstraße 6a	01324	Dresden
Hotel Villa Ulenburg	Oskar-Pletsch-Straße 9	01324	Dresden
Hotel West	Meißner Straße 509	01445	Radebeul
Hyperion Hotel Dresden am Schloss	Schlossstraße 16	01067	Dresden
Intercity Hotel	Wiener Platz 8	01069	Dresden
Jüdische Gemeinde zu Dresden -	Hasenberg 1	01067	Dresden
Kempinski Hotel Taschenbergpalais	Taschenberg 3	01067	Dresden
	Aparthotel am Zwinger Campingplatz "Wostra" Cityherberge Hexenhaus Hofgärtnerhaus - Evangelisch- Hofgarten 1824 Hostel Louise 20 Hotel A&O Dresden Hauptbahnhof Hotel Altstadtperle Hotel am Terrassenufer Hotel am Waldschlösschen Hotel Amadeus Hotel Andreas Hotel Artushof Hotel Bülow Palais Hotel Bülow Palais Hotel Elbflorenz Dresden Hotel Goldener Anker Hotel Heidenschanze Hotel Hilton Hotel Ibis Bastei Hotel Marta Dresden Hotel Sax Imperial Hotel Villa Herzog Hotel Villa Ulenburg Hotel West Hyperion Hotel Dresden am Schloss Intercity Hotel Jüdische Gemeinde zu Dresden -	Aparthotel am Zwinger Campingplatz "Wostra" Cityherberge Lingnerallee 3 Hexenhaus Hofwiesenstraße 28 Hofgärtnerhaus - Evangelisch- Hofgarten 1824 Hofsel Louise 20 Louisenstraße 20 Hotel A&O Dresden Hauptbahnhof Hotel Altstadtperle Gohliser Straße 19 Hotel am Terrassenufer Hotel am Waldschlösschen Hotel Amadeus Hotel Andreas Hotel Antushof Hotel Artushof Fetscherstraße 30 Hotel Bannewitz Kreischaer Str. 2h Hotel Büllow Palais Hotel Büllow Palais Hotel Hotel Hilton An der Frauenkirche 5 Hotel Hilton An der Frauenkirche 5 Hotel Hilton An der Frauenkirche 5 Hotel Marta Dresden Hotel Marta Dresden Hotel Sax Imperial Hotel Sax Imperial Hotel West Hyperion Hotel Dresden am Schloss Intercity Hotel  Jüdische Gemeinde zu Dresden - Hasenberg 1	Aparthotel am Zwinger         Maxstraße 3-7         01069           Campingplatz "Wostra"         An der Wostra 7         01259           Cityherberge         Lingnerallee 3         01069           Hexenhaus         Hofwiesenstraße 28         01169           Hofgärtnerhaus - Evangelisch-         Brühlscher Garten 4         01067           Hofgarten 1824         Theresienstraße 5         01097           Hostel Louise 20         Louisenstraße 20         01099           Hotel A&O Dresden Hauptbahnhof         Strehlener Str. 10         01069           Hotel AR Dresden Hauptbahnhof         Strehlener Str. 20         01099           Hotel Altstadtperle         Gohliser Straße 19         01159           Hotel Amdress         Großenhainer Straße 19         01159           Hotel am Terrassenufer         Terrassenufer 12         01069           Hotel Amadeus         Großenhainer Straße 19         01129           Hotel Amadeus         Großenhainer Straße 18         01129           Hotel Andreas         Prellerstr. 18         01309           Hotel Artushof         Fetscherstraße 30         01307           Hotel Bannewitz         Kreischaer Str. 2h         01728           Hotel Bülber Palais         Königstraße 14         01097 <tr< th=""></tr<>

Bunte Medien GmbH - Großenhainer Str. 28 - 01097 Dresden

Stand: Oktober 2021





	Standort	Straße	PLZ	Ort
33	Kim Hotel	Gompitzer Höhe 2	01156	Dresden
34	Kim Hotel im Park	Otto-Harzer-Straße 2	01156	Dresden
35	Kurhaus Klotzsche	Königsbrücker Landstraße 73	01109	Dresden
36	L Hotel Dresden Altstadt	Magdeburger Straße 1a	01067	Dresden
37	Motel One	Palaisplatz 1	01097	Dresden
38	Moxy Dresden Neustadt	Dr Friedrich-Wolf Strasse 8	01097	Dresden
39	My Bed Dresden	Rehefelder Straße 19	01127	Dresden
40	Park Inn	Melanchtonstraße 2	01099	Dresden
41	Pension Pieschen	Torgauer Straße 36	01127	Dresden
42	Premier Inn Dresden City	DrKülz-Ring 15 A	01067	Dresden
43	Residenz Alt Dresden	Mobschatzer Str. 29	01157	Dresden
44	Schiffsherberge Pöppelmann	Uferstraße 14	01097	Dresden
45	STEIGENBERGER HOTEL DE SAXE	Neumarkt 9	01067	Dresden
46	TÜV Nord Akademie	Prager Str. 3, 3. Etage	01067	Dresden
47	Vienna House QF Dresden	Neumarkt 1	01067	Dresden
48	Villa am Waldschlösschen	Klarastraße 3	01099	Dresden
49	Wyndham Garden Dresden	Wilhelm-Franke-Straße 90	01219	Dresden

Stand: Oktober 2021